©2018 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
The HiTek Power® OLS10K series range of single-output high voltage power supplies meets the
exacting requirements found in electron-beam, ion-beam, and x-ray systems, as well as ion and
chemical vapor deposition, electrostatic precipitation, and other 24/7 production processes.
Designed using the latest power-switching IGBTs to ensure efficient and reliable operation
over the full operating range, the OLS10K will give exemplary performance in the most severe of
electrical environments. The OLS10K series achieves an exceptionally high packing density for
high voltage power supplies of this power level, giving 169 W per liter, 2.7 W per inch3.

The OLS10K series is configured as a DCE device.
To connect to a PC or other DTE device, use a pin
to pin DB9 female to male serial cable.
The communication is set to 9600 Baud, one start bit,
one stop bit, and no parity.
The connector shell can be connected to earth
and cable screen.
A comprehensive set of commands is available
for the control and monitoring of the power supply.
6       advanced-energy.com
HITEK POWER OLS10K SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model No 208 VAC input Model No 380 VAC input Model No 400 VAC input Output Voltage Output Current
OLS10K-102* OLS10KC-102* OLS10KE-102* 1 kV 10 A
OLS10K-202* OLS10KC-202* OLS10KE-202* 2 kV 5 A
OLS10K-502* OLS10KC-502* OLS10KE-502* 5 kV 2 A
OLS10K-103* OLS10KC-103* OLSK10E-103* 10 kV 1 A
OLS10K-203* OLS10KC-203* OLS10KE-203* 20 kV 500 mA
OLS10K-303* OLS10KC-303* OLS10KE-303* 30 kV 333 mA
OLS10K-403* OLS10KC-403* OLS10KE-403* 40 kV 250 mA
OLS10K-503* OLS10KC-503* OLSK10E-503* 50 kV 200 mA
OLS10K-603* OLS10KC-603* OLSK10E-603* 60 kV 166 mA
OLS10K-803* OLS10KC-803* OLS10KE-803* 80 kV 125 mA
A1040958-3M0 OLS10K 3M HV Cables
A1040958-5M0 OLS10K 5M HV Cables
A1040958-10M OLS10K 10M HV Cables
* Please choose the input voltage required, then add the required suffixes to the appropriate model number (in the order given) to indicate polarity and type of front panel
required, as well as whether RS232 control is required:
 P Positive polarity
 N Negative polarity (80 kV maximum)
 B Blank front panel (remote control only)
 C RS232 control interface
e.g. OLS10KC-203PBC for a 380 VAC input voltage unit with 20 kV positive polarity with no display or front panel controls (blank front panel), with an RS232 interface.
See separate datasheet on our OLS10KD series for dual voltage range capability with accurate control and low ripple down to 1% of maximum rated output. Other voltages and
combinations are available to special order.
For voltages not listed above, please contact our sales team.